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CLASS – VIII 
 

Subject Chapter 

fgUnh  

¼f='kk½ 

ikB&11 

ikB&12 

ikB&13 

ikB&14 

ikB&15 

ikB&16 

ikB&17 

ikB&18 

ikB&19 

izse dh 'kfDr  

ohj vCnqy gehn  

yM+dh dk firk  

in  

cw<h dkdh  

ty gh thou gS 

cks/k  

/kjrh dk lqj{kk&dop 

o{̀k iqjk.k       

beyk 

O;kdj.k  

uo ladYi  

fgUnh 

O;kdj.k  

ikB&4 

ikB&7 

ikB&9 

ikB&10 

ikB&11 

ikB&20 

ikB&21 

ikB&22 

ikB&23 

ikB&24 

ikB&25 

ikB&26 

ikB&28 

ikB&31 

ikB&32 

ikB&34 

ikB&36 

ikB&37 

ikB&38 

ikB&39 

ikB&40 

ikB&41 

laf/k  

lekl  

fyax  

opu  

dkjd  

le:ih fHkUukFkZd 'kCn  

okP;  

vO;; ;k vfodkjh 'kCn  

okD;&fopkj  

fojke&fpg~u  

vyadkj  

in&ifjp; ,oa in ca/k  

v'kqf) & 'kks/ku  

dgkuh & ys[ku  

fp= & o.kZu  

vuqPNsn & ys[ku  

LoòRr & ys[ku 

lans'k & ys[ku  

bZ&esy ys[ku  

foKkiu ys[ku  

lwpuk ys[ku 

fuca/k ys[ku] Ldwy Mk;jh ls iz”u 

 

 



 

laLdr̀  ikB&8 

ikB&9 

ikB&10 

ikB&11 

ikB&12 

ikB&13 

ikB&14 

bZ'oj% ;r~ djksfr 'kksHkua djksfrA  

lIrHkfxU;% 

nqcZf)% fou';frA 

Jhen~ Hkxor xhrkère~  

loZneuks Hkjr% 

izNsfydk% 

ifjgkfldk%  

/kkrq :i& Hkw o fic~ lHkh ydkjksa esaA 

'kCn :i& unh o e/kq lHkh foHkfDr;ksa o rhuksa opuksa esaA 

8 lfCt;ksa o 8 oL=ksa ds uke  

fxurh& 51 ls 70 rd ¼laLdr̀ esa½ 

S.St Geography- Discover the world  

 Ch-4 

Ch-5 

Ch-1 

Industries  

Human Resource  

Resources (Half Yearly)  

 History – Our Part – III  

 Ch-4 

Ch-6 

Ch-7 

Ch-8 

Tribals Dikus and Vision golden age (Half Yearly)  

Civlizing the “Native” Education the Nation  

Women, caste and Reform  

Making of the national movement 1870-1947 

 Civics- Social and political life-III 

 Ch-6 

Ch-7 

Ch-8 

Ch-1 

Understanding marginalisation  

Public facilities  

Law and social justice  

The Indian constitution  

Map work  My Amazing book of map  

Page No.- 59, 61, 63, 68, 69, 71, 93, 95 

English  Ch-3 

Ch-4 

Ch-5 

Ch-6 

Ch-7 

Poem- 

The Portrait of a lady. 

Stuart little  

That little square box  

Haunted  

The Carterville Ghost  

1. The children’s hour  

2. On the grass hopper and cricket  

3. Night of the scorpion  

Life Skill -1, 2 

Model Test Paper – 2 

Dictation  



 

 

Grammar  Ch-3 

Ch-4 

Ch-5 

Ch-7 

Ch-8 

Ch-11 

Ch-13 

Ch-14 

Ch-15 

Ch-16 

Ch-17 

Ch-19 

Ch-20 

Ch-21 

Ch-22 

Ch-26 

Ch-27 

Ch-29 

Ch-31 

Ch-32 

Ch-35 

Tense  

Active and Passive Voice  

Narration  

Verb-Auxiliaries (Modals)  

Verb- Finite / Non-Finite  

Joining Sentences  

Cloze (Gap Filling)  

Editing (correction of Errors)  

Editing (Omission) 

Synonyms  

Antonyms  

Homophones  

Homonyms  

Formation of Adjectives 

Formatting of Adverbs  

Bio Sketch  

Dialogue Completion  

Letter writing  

Article and Speech Writing  

Description Writing  

Long Prose  

Question from School Diary  

Science  Ch-10 

Ch-11 

Ch-12 

Ch-13 

Ch-14 

Ch-15 

Ch-16 

Ch-17 

Ch-18 

Force and pressure  

Friction  

Sound  

Chemical Effects of Electric current  

Some Natural Phenomena  

Light  

The Univar’s 

Coal and Petroleum  

Pollution of Air and Water  

Maths  Ch-4 

Ch-7 

Ch-9 

Ch-10 

Ch-12 

Ch-13 

Data Handling  

Comparing Quantities  

Mensuration  

Exponents and Power  

Factorisation  

Introduction to Graph  

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Computer   Ch-4 

Ch-5 

Ch-6 

Ch-7 

Ch-8 

More on HTML  

Introduction of python  

Making decision in python  

Python  

More on Internet  

Worksheet- 2 

Glossary  

G.K. Unit-8 

Unit-9 

Unit-11 

Unit-12 

Unit-13 

Unit-14 

Unit-15 

Unit-16 

 

Cultural Roots  

Art world  

Sports Round up  

Health and Well ness  

Brain Booster  

Mixed Bag  

Get up to date  

Quiz Time  

Current Affairs of Oct, Nov, Dec, January  

 

Drawing  Unit-II Hand construction – Pencil  

Legs and Ankles  

Human Figure Drawing  

Figure Drawing  

Postures  

Light Effect on face  

Facial Expressions  

Portrait – Pencil  

Face Study- Pencil  

Portrait – Brush and Ink  

Squaring up Method  

Portrait – Transparent Colours  

Portrait – Pen and Ink  

Portrait – Poster Colours  

Texture – How to Geate  

Portrait – Pencil Colours  

Portrait – Knife painting  

 

 


